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eLearning 

1 Hour

All Staff including Clinicians
Completion Dec.2015- Q2.2016

Jan

Feb

March

April

Central Functions in 

No. of Scheduled 

No. of Scheduled 

No. of Scheduled 

No. of Scheduled 

ASC

Total to be trained

Non-Clinical

HCPs

No of attendees

No of attendees

No of attendees

No of attendees

the area/Building

Courses

Courses

Courses

Courses

Birmingham

128

42

6

80

16

80

8

49

Bootle

149

61

1

87

7

55

7

55

5

40

Bristol

140

42

2

96

7

56

8

64

1

10

Cardiff

132

48

1

83

4

40

4

39

4

36

Croydon

109

36

0

73

8

50

Glasgow

203

76

0

127

6

48

6

48

7

51

Leeds

163

59

0

104

5

40

5

40

5

40

Manchester

175

48

4

123

13

123

6

52

Newcastle

105

36

0

69

6

35

6

35

6

35

Nottingham

209

73

9

127

6

54

6

54

6

54

Wembley

333

96

1

236

8

80

8

80

8

80

Total

1846

617

24

1205

0

0

78

611

64

516

50

396
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Total number of 

No. of Scheduled  No of attendees

attendees

Courses

129
150

1

10

140

2

17

132

9

59

109

7

56

203

6

43

163
175
105

6

47

209

10

93

333

41

325

1848
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